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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/12/2021

Showbill: 180 Class: PHBA 4273 Novice Amateur Ranch Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): MARK SHERIDAN, Glenn Wells, Vicki Oakley, Michael Ochetto

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Richard/ Connie Kaiser
Mcclelland, IA2003

Hi Price Candee

PHBA - 79532

Connie Kaiser

PHBA - 68815

3225

Sire/Dam: (Go Golden Art x Can Dee Pine Bar)

2 Lynda Jayjohn/Vonda Fichera
Lancaster, OH2011

My Rugged Romeo

PHBA - 88211

Vonda Jayjohn Fichera

PHBA - 92162

3082

Sire/Dam: (My Rugged Destiny x The Queen Of Class98)

3

Z
Alisa Wold
Detriot Lakes, MN2013

RSJ Golden Sonrise

PHBA - 89397

Alisa Wold

PHBA - 104359

2969

Sire/Dam: (Zipin Sierra Sonrise x RSJ Golden Girl)

4

Z
Karla Ericksen
Aurora , NE2008

Decks Cinderella

PHBA - 88005

Karla Ericksen

PHBA - 106608

3240

Sire/Dam: (The Golden Deck x Ms King Continental)

Whitney A Ropp
Decatur, IL2016

VS Lethal Rhythm

PHBA - 90935

Whitney A Ropp

PHBA - 105856

2978DQ

Sire/Dam: (VS Flatline x Mo Doc N Hollywood)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3225
3082
2969
3240

3225
3082
2969
3240

3rd Judge: 

3225
3082
2969
3240

4th Judge: 

3082
3225
2969
3240
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